BREADS
Garlic Bread $6
Herb Bread $6
Olive Oil and Balsamic Bread Dip $6
Bruschetta $12
STARTERS

Entree Main
LOCAL OYSTERS

1/2Doz Doz
Natural oysters $15.90 $26.90
Kilpatrick oysters $17.90 $29.90
Soup of the day served with Ciabatta bread $11.00 $19.00
Prawn & Avocado Salad $17.90 $25.90
Cooked King Prawns & Avocado topped on mixed
Leaf salad with crispy noodles & white wine dressing
Smoked salmon and Feta salad $17.90 $22.90
Smoked salmon and feta topped with a garden
Salad and dressed with balsamic dressing
Panko Prawns $16.90 $28.90
Served with garden salad and a side of tartare sauce
Panko Calamari $14.90 $26.90
Served with garden salad and a side of sweet chilli sauce
Camembert Filo $16.90 $25.90
Individual camembert parcels, melted in cushions of
filo pastry served with berry sauce
Kransky $16.90 $25.90
Served with garden salad and your choice of
Hot English mustard or sauerkraut
Stuffed Mushrooms $19.00 $29.90

With roast capsicum, semi dried tomatoes
parmesan cheese, spinach, ricotta
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MAINS

Seafood

Seafood basket
Panko calamari, prawns, crab claw, beer battered fish
served with fries, garden salad & tartare sauce

Barramundi Fillet
Grilled, served on bed of mashed potatoes, topped with sautéed king prawns
and lemon garlic butter with vegetables

Fish & Chips

Served with garden salad & tartare sauce

Chicken

Chicken Princess

Pan seared chicken breast topped with creamy garlic prawns
Side of smoked salmon, served on a bed of mashed potatoes
and vegetables

Marinated Chicken breast
Served on a bed of potatoes, with a side of vegetables and
caper butter sauce

Chicken Parmigiana
Topped with napoletana sauce, grilled cheese, served with fries
and garden salad

Chicken Schnitzel
Served with fries, garden salad and gravy

$39.90

$28.90

$17.90

$24.90

$19.90

$19.90

$16.90
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Beef

Surf & Turf

Ribeye steak cooked to your liking, topped with creamy King prawns
with a side of oysters Natural & Cooked prawns, with a side of fries

Veal Oscar

Pan seared medallions of veal served on a bed of mashed potatoes,
topped with creamy sautéed King prawns and a side of

smoked salmon and vegetables

Veal Scaloppini
Pan seared medallions of veal served on a bed of mashed potatoes,
topped with a mushroom cream sauce and a side of vegetables

New York Sirloin

Cooked to your liking, served on fries and salad or
Mashed potatoes & vegetables. With a choice of Sauce
(Diane, Pepper, Mushroom, gravy)

Ribeye

Cooked to your liking, served on fries and salad or
Mashed potatoes & vegetables. With a choice of Sauce
(Diane, Pepper, Mushroom, gravy)

SIDES

Wedges

With Sour Cream and Sweet chilli sauce

Garden Salad
Vegetables
Chips

$42.90

$32.90

$29.90

$31.90

$34.90

$7.50

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
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DESSERTS

CAKES
Dutch Apple Pie
Cherry Cheesecake Tart

French Crepes with Berry sauce

Mud Cake

Sticky Date Pudding

Lemon Lime Tart

Orange & Almond Cake Gluten / Dairy free

All Cakes served with Ice cream.
Ice cream

Vanilla Ice Cream

topped with choice of topping

(chocolate, caramel, strawberry)

Ice cream without topping

BEVERAGES

TEA (Black, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Herbal)

COFFEE Black (Short, Regular, Long)
COFFEE Flat white

COFFEE Cappuccino, Latte

Coffee Mocha, Macchiato

COFFEE Irish (Jameson Irish whiskey, wiped cream)

HOT CHOCOLATE

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$ 9.90
$ 9.90
$ 9.90

$7.50

$3.50

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$11.00

$3.80
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