

#### **BREADS**

Garlic Bread	\$6
Herb Bread	\$6
Olive Oil and Balsamic Bread Dip	\$6
Bruschetta	\$12

## **STARTERS**

LOCAL OYSTERS	Entree	Main
Natural oysters Kilpatrick oysters	1/2Doz \$15.90 \$17.90	Doz \$26.90 \$29.90
Soup of the day served with Ciabatta bread	\$11.00	\$19.00
Prawn & Avocado Salad Cooked King Prawns & Avocado topped on mixed Leaf salad with crispy noodles & white wine dressing	\$17.90	\$25.90
Smoked salmon and Feta salad Smoked salmon and feta topped with a garden Salad and dressed with balsamic dressing	\$17.90	\$22.90
Panko Prawns Served with garden salad and a side of tartare sauce	\$16.90	\$ 28.90
Panko Calamari Served with garden salad and a side of sweet chilli sauce	\$14.90	\$26.90
Camembert Filo Individual camembert parcels, melted in cushions of filo pastry served with berry sauce	\$16.90	\$25.90
<b>Kransky</b> Served with garden salad and your choice of Hot English mustard or sauerkraut	\$16.90	\$25.90
Stuffed Mushrooms With roast capsicum, semi dried tomatoes parmesan cheese, spinach, ricotta	\$19.00	\$29.90



## <u>MAINS</u>

# <u>Seafood</u>

Seafood basket Panko calamari, prawns, crab claw, beer battered fish served with fries, garden salad & tartare sauce	\$39.90
<b>Barramundi Fillet</b> Grilled, served on bed of mashed potatoes, topped with sautéed king prawns and lemon garlic butter with vegetables	\$28.90
Fish & Chips Served with garden salad & tartare sauce	\$17.90
<u>Chicken</u>	
Chicken Princess Pan seared chicken breast topped with creamy garlic prawns Side of smoked salmon, served on a bed of mashed potatoes and vegetables	\$24.90
Marinated Chicken breast Served on a bed of potatoes, with a side of vegetables and caper butter sauce	\$19.90
Chicken Parmigiana Topped with napoletana sauce, grilled cheese, served with fries and garden salad	\$19.90
Chicken Schnitzel Served with fries, garden salad and gravy	\$16.90



## <u>Beef</u>

<b>Surf &amp; Turf</b> Ribeye steak cooked to your liking, topped with creamy King prawns with a side of oysters Natural & Cooked prawns, with a side of fries	\$42.90
<b>Veal Oscar</b> Pan seared medallions of veal served on a bed of mashed potatoes, topped with creamy sautéed King prawns and a side of smoked salmon and vegetables	\$32.90
<b>Veal Scaloppini</b> Pan seared medallions of veal served on a bed of mashed potatoes, topped with a mushroom cream sauce and a side of vegetables	\$29.90
New York Sirloin Cooked to your liking, served on fries and salad or Mashed potatoes & vegetables. With a choice of Sauce (Diane, Pepper, Mushroom, gravy)	\$31.90
<b>Ribeye</b> Cooked to your liking, served on fries and salad or Mashed potatoes & vegetables. With a choice of Sauce (Diane, Pepper, Mushroom, gravy)	\$34.90
SIDES	

#### <u>SIDES</u>

With Sour Cream and Sweet chilli sauce	\$7.50
Garden Salad Vegetables	\$5.50 \$5.50
Chips	\$5.50



## **DESSERTS**

#### <u>CAKES</u>

Dutch Apple Pie	\$10.50
Cherry Cheesecake Tart	\$10.50
French Crepes with Berry sauce	\$10.50
Mud Cake	\$10.50
Sticky Date Pudding	\$ 9.90
Lemon Lime Tart	\$ 9.90
Orange & Almond Cake Gluten / Dairy free	\$ 9.90
All Cakes served with Ice cream.	
<u>Ice cream</u>	
Vanilla Ice Cream	\$ 7.50
topped with choice of topping	
(chocolate, caramel, strawberry)	
Ice cream without topping	\$ 3.50
<u>BEVERAGES</u>	
TEA (Black, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Herbal)	\$ 3.00
COFFEE Black (Short, Regular, Long)	\$ 3.00
COFFEE Flat white	\$ 3.00
COFFEE Cappuccino, Latte	\$ 3.50
Coffee Mocha, Macchiato	\$ 3.50
COFFEE Irish (Jameson Irish whiskey, wiped cream)	\$11.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$ 3.80